
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Section 1 3 days Thu 2/14/13 Mon 2/18/13

2 Section 2 11 days Tue 2/19/13 Tue 3/5/13 1
5 Section 3 4 days? Wed 3/6/13 Mon 3/11/13 2

6 Section 4 5 days? Mon 3/11/13 Fri 3/15/13
8 Section 5 10 days? Mon 3/18/13 Fri 3/29/13 6,7

9 Draft Poster 2 days? Mon 4/1/13 Tue 4/2/13 8

10 Presentation 11 days? Wed 4/3/13 Tue 4/16/13 9

11 Final Report 4 days? Tue 4/9/13 Fri 4/12/13

12 Press Party 1 day? Wed 5/15/13 Wed 5/15/13

13 First Draft Appropedia 6 days? Mon 4/8/13 Sun 4/14/13

14 Second Draft Appropedia 5 days? Mon 4/15/13 Fri 4/19/13 13

15 Final Poster 12 days? Thu 4/11/13 Thu 4/25/13 9

16 Materials Gathering 34 days? Mon 3/18/13 Wed 5/1/13 7

17 Construction 18 days? Fri 3/15/13 Tue 4/9/13
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